Mini integrated-vacuum
pump with smart dialogue
LEM series
Advantages
 n “All-in-one”solution, no more peripherals to be
added.
 n Simplified installation and use thanks to the Plug &
Play system

LEM island assembly, containing 3 x 60% max. vacuum modules, ø 1.4
mm nozzle, controlled by NC solenoid valve, blow-off and vacuum switch
ORDER ExAmPLE FOR AN ISLAND TO BE ASSEmBLED:
 n LEM60X10VVAB
 n LEM90X12SVAB
 n LEM60X14SVAB
 n LEMSETA
REFERENCE ExAmPLE COmPOSED OF A STAND-
ALONE mODULE:
 n LEM60X12SVA
Stand-alone LEM Module, 60% max. vacuum, ø 1.2 mm nozzle,
vacuum controlled by NC solenoid valve, blow-off and vacuum switch.
Configuring
a vacuum pump
LEM series
Reference composed of an assembled island or components for an island to be assembled
Reference composed of a stand-alone module
Additional options: On request:
 n Modules with enhanced blow-off by integrated isolation valve
 see operation in the LEMAX chapter.
 n Modules with check valve will maintain vacuum in the event of a loss of
 pneumatic and/or electrical power, during the grip cycle.
LEM 60 X 12 S VA B3
COmPOSITION OF THE mODULE
S  n Vacuum controlled by NC solenoid valve
  if the electricity is shut off, the
 vacuum is interrupted.
 n Blow-off controlled by a specific signal
V  n Vacuum controlled by NO solenoid valve
  vacuum is maintained if electricity is
 shut off
 n Blow-off controlled by a specific signal
R  n Vacuum controlled by an NC solenoid valve
 n No blow-off
U  n Vacuum controlled by an NO solenoid valve
 n No blow-off
VACUUm LEVEL
60% max. vacuum
porous objects 60
90% max. vacuum
air-tight objects 90
VACUUm SwITCH
VA  n Electronic
vacuum switch
with digital
display and
adjustment
VO  n No
vacuum
switch and
no adjust-
ment
ISLAND ASSEmBLIES
B2 LEM--X------B2
island assembly
with 2 identical
modules.
B3 LEM--X------B3
island assembly
with 3 identical
modules.
B4 ...
If the planned island contains different module types,
it must be delivered as separate components in
order to then be assembled on site according to the
arrangement suitable to the application.
COmPONENTS FOR THE ISLAND TO BE ASSEmBLED
B LEM--X------B2
 Module that can be
grouped (complete